
Wednesday, March 31
5.45
amped
Musie

7. 0 Napier Wool Sale: Official Range|of
7.15 Hawke’s Bay-Poverty Bay Livestock |Market Report7.30 The London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham /Suite: The Faithful Shepherd Handel|The Philharmonia Orchestra conducted|
by Constant Lambert
Galop (Apparitions Ballet)Liszt-Lambert
8. 0 My First Novel: Sir Compton
MacKenzie tatks about The Passionate
Elopement, the first of a series by
contemporary authors describing how
they wrote their first published novel,and what they think about it today

BC(B
8.13 Alfred Deller (counter-tenor)
8.30 FIONA McMILLAN (piano)
Tango, Op. 165, No. 2
Sevillanas, Op. 47, No. 3
Chants D’Espagne, Op. 232: Cordoba,
Seguidillas Albeniz

(Studio)
8.45 The Glasgow Orpheus Choir9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Window on the Caribbean: Colin
Wells gives an account of his tour of
the British West Indies early in 1953

BC)(B
10.30 Close down

2XPNEWke PLYMOUTH
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Around the Town with Prudence
Gregory
9.15 Delia of Four Winds
9.30 The Dark God9.45 The Pathway of the Sun
10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session7,9 N.Z. Labels
7.15 Famous Fortunes (last broadcast)
7.30 Tropical Tunes
7.45 English Entertainers8.1 R.S.A, Notices
3. & Piano Medleys
8.15 Taranaki Hit Parade
8.45 Grave and Gay, a talk-on amusing
«ages by

Gilbert Craig (NZBS)
9. 3 Maurice Ravel
Dinu Lipatti (piano)
Alborado Del Gracioso
The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra con-
ducted by Charles Munch
aphnis and Chloe Suites 1 and 2
Suzanne Danco (soprano), with the
Paris Conservatoire conducted
by Ernest Ansermet
Scheherazade
Marguerite Long with Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Maurice Ravel
Piano Concerto

10.15 In Lighter Mood .
10.30 Close down

2XA 1200WANGANUL |
0 am. Breakfast Session
Weather Report9.0 Homemakers’ News and Views

9.15 My Love Story
9.30 Devotion
9.45 Die Kilima Hawaiians10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. The Marton rwerenee7. 0 Believe It or No
7.15 $Waltz Time
7.30 Special Assignment7.45 Australian Artists
8. 1 Report on Wanganui Stock Sale
Tango Tunes
8.15 Songs of

athaioy
Snow Bertie

8.30 .The Adventures of the Scarlet
Pimpernel
: Take It From Here’ (BBC)9.33 Orchstral Interlude
ag Popular VocalistsVariety Parade
Close down

2XN $340NELSON...7.0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 #£=Shopping with Val9.15 Music for the Modern
9.30 The Story of Dr. Kildare10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner, Music7.0 Member of \Mafia
7.25 Solo Time8.0 Dad and Dave
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Gilbert and Sullivan Memories9. 4 Your Dancing Party (VOA)
9.18 Vocal Waltzes
9.30 Time for Music (BBC)
10. 0 And Not to Yield: A story of char-
acter training through adventure (BBC)
10.30 Close down

5 690 ke. 434 m.
7.57a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Ballet Music: Rosamunde Schubert
9.45 Giuseppe Valdengo (baritone)
410. 0 Mainly for Women: Family Daze,
by Jillian Squire (NZBS); Um Flying to.
England, by Brenda Bell (NZBS)

f
|

10.30 Devotional Service
|

10.45 Music While You Work
14.16 Polydor ‘Guitar Singers
21.30 Winifred Atwell and her Piano
11.46 Buster Keene.
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: A Southland
Panel discusses the question Are New.Zealanders Too Touchy? (NZBS)
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Fantasia in C, Op. 17 Schumann |
Symphony No. 4 in E Minor, Op. 98

|Brahms
|

4. 0 Light Variety4.30 The William Flynn Show
5. 0 Accordion Soloists
5.15 Children’s Session: Storytime with|Jeanne
5.45 Henry Rudolph’s Harmony Seren-aders, with Jobn Hoskins on Records
6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Midstream Horses: ‘ierald Cox,librarian turned farmer, describes how
he came to change his profession

(NZBS)
7.30 Book Shop (NZBS)
8. 0 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA) .

8.28 Music by Robert Stolz
9.15 Sports Magazine (NZbS)
9.30 Guitar Stylist: Karl Kress
9.45 Prisoner at the Bar: The Story of|the Trial of George Archer-Shee, told by
Edgar Lustgarten (BBC)
10.16 Light and Bright
10.45 In Quiet Mood
14.20 Close down

SYe 960 kc. tg m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music ~7.0 The Swiss Romande Orchestra, with
the Geneva Motet Choir ‘conducted by
Ernest. Ansermet
Daphnis and Chloe Ravel

Alborada del Gracioso Ravel8.0 | Westward Ho (BBC) (to be re-
peated from $8YA at 4.0 on Sunday)
3.30 The Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
A London Overture Ireland

8.42 Guide to Good Listening for April:C. Foster Browne and James Walshe|
saves
musical and spoken programmes

9. 0 The Menges Sextet
String Sextet in A, Op. 48 Dvorak
9.30 M First Novei: Norman Collinstalks about "Penang Appointment"

(BBC)
9.44
Hans Hotter (baritone), Geraint Jones
(organ), Sidney Sutcliffe (oboe) and the"Philharmonia Orchestra conducted by
Anthony Bernard
Cantata No. *82: 1 Have EnoughPablo Casals (‘cello)
Suite No. 3 in €
Edwin Fischer (piano) and his Chamber
Orchestra
Concerto in A
Claire FPassbender-Luz (soprano), Hetty|Plumacher (alto), Claus Stehman andWerner Hohman (tenors), Brune Muller-
and Hermann Werdermann (basses),Friedrich Milde (oboe damore), Eva.
Hoilderlin and Herbert Liedecke (organ),
the Swabian Choral Society and the Bach :

Orchestra of Stuttgart conducted | by.Hans GrischkKat
Cantata 185: Compassionate Heart of
Eternal Love

44. 0 Close down

OXC s1c0JIMARY,,7. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies ©9.15 The Deceiver
9.30 Manhunt
9.45 Delia of Four Winds10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Something Sentimental7.0 Vocalistes on Wax
7.15 Gardening Session
7.30 Popular Music7.45 Keyboard Rhythms8.5 Farmers’ Weekly News Service
8.10 No Name, by Wilkie Collins. (BBC)

|

7.54 Dinu Lipatti (piano)

8.40 EMMA JONES (soprano)

(Studio)
9. 3 March Rhythms: The London Sym- |
phony Orchestra and the London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra
9.35 Latest on Record
40. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

Eglbsee ee as a
9.45a.m. Morning Star: Auia Dorfman
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Lilian Dale Affair
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O Home Science Talk: Questions ofthe Month
11.16 Round the British Isles
11.30 Waltz Time
11.46 Songs of the Islands
12. 0 Linch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Serenade for Tenor, Horn and Strings,"
Op. 31 Britten.

|

Mighty Lak’ a Rose Nevin
A Fat Little Fella Wid His Mainmy’s|
kyes Gordon

|
You Are My Darling (Russian Lullaby)

| Trad.
Songs My Mother Taught Me Dvorak
The Second Minuet Besley

|

Leafland Lullaby Wood
'

2.30 Beloved Vagabond
2.42 Orchestra and Chorus
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Remember These ?4.0 The Burtons »f Banner Street
4.12 S.lon Ensembles
4.30. This’ll Make You Whistle5. 0 Freddy Gardiner (saxophone)
(6.15 Children‘s session: The Farm With-.
out a Name- (ABC); Search for the.
Golden Boomerang

|5.45 Four Hands on Two Pianos: JohnParkin ‘and Peter Jeffery with songs
John McDonald (NZBS)6.0 #£My Son, Tom70 Farming on the Atherton Table-land: Tobacco, a talk by Douglas Cress-_well (NZBS)
7.35 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 BETTY McCARRIGAN (imezzo-so-.
prano)Songs of the Hebrides:

7 Land of Heart’s Desire
Isle of My Heart
A Fairy’s Love Song
A Fairy Plaint
Road to the Isles arr. i

easeucgpotibore
ss

! (Studio)
8.15 Take It From Here (BBC) 1(8.45 Orchestra Mascotte

|8.55 Stars to Steer By: the personal
philosophy of a member of Aleoholics
Anonymous (NZBS)
9.30 ‘The National Symphony Orchestra |of England conducted by Enrique Jorda_
Overture: The Russian Easter Festival

|
Rimsky-Korsakov>The Philharmonia Orchestra
conducted |by Herbert von Karajan

Symphony in C- * Balakirev |
10.30 Close down z

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.30 a.m. Music While You Work ~
10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20) Devotional Service
10.38 Front Page Lady
41. 0 Topics for Women: Piscussion-
Are New Zealanders Yoo Touchy?
41.386 Conductor of the Week: Walter
Susskind12.
Fd
Luneh Musie ys2. Op.m. Take It From Here (BBC) (4

A ped
tee of Saturtay’s broadcast fromYA>

2.30 Music While You Work3.0 The Beloved Rogue
3.30 ‘CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Trio in G Minor, Op. 101Brahms
Piano Sonata No. 3 in A, Op. 120

Schubert
String Quartet in F Minor, Op, 95Beethoven

4.30 Scottish session
4.45 Favourite Ballads5. 0 Tea Table Tones
5.15 Children’s session: The Adventures
of Clara pee Unusual Ostrich‘ZBS)6.0 My Son, Tom ‘

6.15 Produce Market Report7. 0 Burnside Stock Market Report

7.20 Country Calendar Garth Sim),Agricultural Education-Degree and
Diploma Cotirses and Extension Work,

|

another extract from a public address by
Dr. G. A. Currie, Vice-Chancellor of the
University of N.Z. (NZBS); The Otago
Peninsula, the first of four historical
tulks by Margot Ross
'8. 0° Sleigh Ride: A journey into melodyig Robert Farnon’s Orchestra (BBC)8.3 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.1 Lincoln College and its Contribu-
mak to Farming, a talk by B. G. Broad-
head (NZBS)9.30 Devil’s Holiday
40. O Rhythm Parade. (‘‘Scrutineer’’)(10.30 bizzy Gillespie with Johnny Rich-
| ard’s Orchestra
10.45 Mugsy Spanier and his Dixieland
ame Close down

|

AVC
i DUNEDIN

’

Ok 333 m.
|
m. Hour° Dinner Music

|.7. 0 The World of Opera: Excerpts
) from Aida, by Verdi
7.30 Ida Haendel (violin) and the
: Nutional Syotphony Orchestra of Eng-
land conducted by Karl Rankl
eoncerto in A Minor, Op. 53 Dvorak

8. 0 The Eustace Diamonds (BBC)
|-~8.30 The Royal Philbarmonic Orchestra

Sictun Quartey
No. 11 in F Minor, Op.

Beethoven

Brigg Fair Delius9. O Dinu Lipatti (piano)
|

Sonata No. 8 in A Minor Mozart9.14 The Schneiderhan Quartet
9.31 oe rard Souzay (baritone)
Songs by Schubert

-69.46 BachArtur Sehnabel and Karl Ulrich Schnabel
(pianos) with the London Symphony
Orchestra conducted by sir Adrian Boult
Concerto in €
The Cantata Singers conducted by Dr.
Reginald Jaques :

Cantata No, 11; Praise Our God
Andre Pepin (flute) and Doris Hossiaud
(harpsichord), with the Stuttgart
Chamber Orchestra conducted by Kar!
Munchinger
Suite No. 2 in B Minor
41. 0 Close down

NDaso|DUNEDIN|,210 m.
6. O p.m. Tuneswe the Times6.15 .eague Cricket6.30 .¥.M. Presents Father Bennet’s
Talk
6.45 Hour of St. Francis
7. 0 Smile Family
8. 0 Studio Hour
8.45 Otago Hit Parade9.30 Bringing Christ to.the: Nations10. O Recent Releases
10.30 Close down

| AY] ANVERCARGILL
9.30 a.m. Salon Music
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work
11. a Women at Home: Always This Yeseterday
11.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Musie2. Op.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
2.15 Music of Debussy
Rhapsody for Clarinet and Orchestra
Danses Sacree et Profane
Ballade No, 2
The Grotto
Mandoline
Iberia

3. 0 District and Public Health Nurses:
A Wellington documentary prepared for
the National Women’s session (NZBS)

:

3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Comie Cuts
4.15 Film Payourites
4.45 English Radio Stars5.15 Children’s Hour: Time-for Juniors;
Jungle Doctor; Pets’ Corner
5.45 Music for the Tea Hour7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Film Review
7.30 Southland Hit Parade8. 0 The Good Companions
8.30 Invercargill Civic Band, conductedby Elgar Clayton (Stndio)
9.15 Neapolitan Songs: Guiseppe di Stef-
ano (tenor)
9.30 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)9.45 Play: His Brother's Keeper, by W.W. Jacobs (BBC)
10.145 Wednesday Serenade: Ray Martin’s
Orehestra, Bryan Johnson, The Morris-ton Orpheus Choir and Robert Docker
(piano)10. Concert Celebrities
11.20 Close down


